
RESULT - QUALIFYING

ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP

Pl No Name Time Behindon Lap MPHBike Laps

1 1 Justin PRICE 1:16.66 3 68.37Lambretta GP200 8

2 89 Ioannis CHITOGLOU 1:20.05 03.393 65.48Lambretta 6

3 41 Stuart DAY 1:20.33 03.673 65.25Lambretta GP 200 5

4 58 Stephen HAMILTON 1:20.36 03.705 65.23Lambretta GP -Team DSC 8

5 2 Graham TATTON 1:20.67 04.016 64.98Lambertta GP200 8

6 24 Darren WESTGARTH 1:21.15 04.492 64.59Lambretta 205 4

7 16 Tom SHAW 1:22.81 06.155 63.30Lambretta 210 SRP 7

8 22 Alex VAN DYKE 1:23.05 06.397 63.11Runner 196 7

9 12 Jeremy STEEL 1:23.07 06.417 63.10Lambretta 210 7

10 28 Stephen WRIGHT 1:23.28 06.623 62.94Lambretta DSC RB 7

11 19 Mark SHIRLEY 1:23.66 07.003 62.65Piaggio SP Zip 80 7

12 27 Ian SCUTT 1:24.00 07.343 62.40Hornet Racing Vespa 5

13 17 Justin OFFLAND 1:25.22 08.567 61.51Lambretta GP200 7

14 68 Shaun NICKELLS 1:25.99 09.335 60.96JPS Lambretta 200 7

15 74 Bob WEST 1:26.20 09.545 60.81Lambretta SRP Taffspeed 7

16 91 Simon PALMER 1:26.34 09.685 60.71Lambretta 7

17 37 James McNALLY 1:26.74 10.087 60.43Lambretta CST Quattrini 7

18 109 Paul FITZGERALD 1:28.38 11.727 59.31Lambretta GP 200 7

19 34 Harry SMITH 1:30.16 13.502 58.14Vespa PK 132 7

20 83 Jeremy CREW 1:31.10 14.442 57.54Lambretta GP150 3

21 88 Kieran KEARNEY 1:31.89 15.233 57.04Lambretta GP200 7

22 50 Phil HALLAM 1:34.96 18.302 55.20Lambretta GP200 6

23 107 Glenn SWALLOW 1:42.33 25.675 51.22Lambretta SX 209 6

24 Jul 21 11:53PembreyStart Time : 11:36

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course: Time Issued: Chief Timekeeper:

Clic
k t

o BUY NOW!PD
F-XChange Editor

w
w

w.tracker-software
.c

om Clic
k t

o BUY NOW!PD

F-XChange Editor

w
w

w.tracker-software

.c
om

https://www.tracker-software.com/product/pdf-xchange-editor
https://www.tracker-software.com/product/pdf-xchange-editor


RESULT - RACE 11

ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 41 Stuart DAY 9 1:18.3712:03.58 8 66.8865.20Lambretta GP 2004e

2 89 Ioannis CHITOGLOU 9 1:18.9412:03.75 9 66.4065.180.17Lambretta4e

3 58 Stephen HAMILTON 9 1:18.9212:06.04 8 66.4264.972.46Lambretta GP -Team DSEv

4 2 Graham TATTON 9 1:18.5412:06.21 8 66.7464.962.63Lambertta GP200Ev

5 1 Justin PRICE 9 1:20.7712:26.03 3 64.9063.2322.45Lambretta GP2004e

6 16 Tom SHAW 9 1:22.2712:40.39 7 63.7162.0436.81Lambretta 210 SRP4

7 27 Ian SCUTT 9 1:22.0012:44.47 8 63.9261.7140.89Hornet Racing Vespa4e

8 12 Jeremy STEEL 9 1:22.7812:44.48 9 63.3261.7140.90Lambretta 210Ev

9 28 Stephen WRIGHT 9 1:22.3812:44.92 8 63.6361.6741.34Lambretta DSC RBEv

10 74 Bob WEST 9 1:25.0513:03.48 9 61.6360.2159.90Lambretta SRP TaffspeeEv

11 91 Simon PALMER 9 1:25.1413:03.50 6 61.5660.2159.92LambrettaEv

12 22 Alex VAN DYKE 9 1:23.5013:19.77 9 62.7758.981:16.19Runner 196AP

13 17 Justin OFFLAND 9 1:26.9213:44.77 4 60.3057.201:41.19Lambretta GP200Ev

14 109 Paul FITZGERALD 8 1:28.5512:12.18 8 59.1957.271 LapLambretta GP 2004e

15 34 Harry SMITH 8 1:29.0812:16.00 2 58.8456.971 LapVespa PK 132Ev

16 68 Shaun NICKELLS 8 1:30.4212:35.70 2 57.9755.491 LapJPS Lambretta 200Ev

17 50 Phil HALLAM 8 1:33.6212:48.86 6 55.9954.541 LapLambretta GP2004e

18 88 Kieran KEARNEY 8 1:33.7113:01.39 5 55.9353.661 LapLambretta GP200Ev

Not-Classified

19 Mark SHIRLEY 7 1:24.85DNF 4 61.77Piaggio SP Zip 80 10:12.07 59.9510

107 Glenn SWALLOW 6 1:48.73DNF 2 48.21Lambretta SX 209 11:17.14 46.444

83 Jeremy CREW 5 1:38.31DNF 2 53.32Lambretta GP150 8:24.88 51.914e

24 Darren WESTGARTH 3 1:25.56DNF 2 61.26Lambretta 205 4:33.31 57.534

37 James McNALLY 2 1:26.00DNF 2 60.95Lambretta CST Quattrini 3:04.75 56.744

Fastest Lap

Stuart DAY 1:18.37 841 Lambretta GP 200 66.884e

Start Time : 16:59
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RESULT - RACE 11

EVENT 4

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 16 Tom SHAW 9 1:22.2712:40.39 7 63.7162.04Lambretta 210 SRP4

Not-Classified

107 Glenn SWALLOW 6 1:48.73DNF 2 48.21Lambretta SX 209 11:17.14 46.444

24 Darren WESTGARTH 3 1:25.56DNF 2 61.26Lambretta 205 4:33.31 57.534

37 James McNALLY 2 1:26.00DNF 2 60.95Lambretta CST Quattrini 3:04.75 56.744

Fastest Lap

Tom SHAW 1:22.27 716 Lambretta 210 SRP 63.714

EVENT 4e

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 41 Stuart DAY 9 1:18.3712:03.58 8 66.8865.20Lambretta GP 2004e

2 89 Ioannis CHITOGLOU 9 1:18.9412:03.75 9 66.4065.18Lambretta4e

3 1 Justin PRICE 9 1:20.7712:26.03 3 64.9063.23Lambretta GP2004e

4 27 Ian SCUTT 9 1:22.0012:44.47 8 63.9261.71Hornet Racing Vespa4e

5 109 Paul FITZGERALD 8 1:28.5512:12.18 8 59.1957.27Lambretta GP 2004e

6 50 Phil HALLAM 8 1:33.6212:48.86 6 55.9954.54Lambretta GP2004e

Not-Classified

83 Jeremy CREW 5 1:38.31DNF 2 53.32Lambretta GP150 8:24.88 51.914e

Fastest Lap

Stuart DAY 1:18.37 841 Lambretta GP 200 66.884e

EVENT AP

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 22 Alex VAN DYKE 9 1:23.5013:19.77 9 62.7758.98Runner 196AP

Fastest Lap

Alex VAN DYKE 1:23.50 922 Runner 196 62.77AP

Start Time : 16:59
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RESULT - RACE 11

EVENT Ev

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 58 Stephen HAMILTON 9 1:18.9212:06.04 8 66.4264.97Lambretta GP -Team DSEv

2 2 Graham TATTON 9 1:18.5412:06.21 8 66.7464.96Lambertta GP200Ev

3 12 Jeremy STEEL 9 1:22.7812:44.48 9 63.3261.71Lambretta 210Ev

4 28 Stephen WRIGHT 9 1:22.3812:44.92 8 63.6361.67Lambretta DSC RBEv

5 74 Bob WEST 9 1:25.0513:03.48 9 61.6360.21Lambretta SRP TaffspeeEv

6 91 Simon PALMER 9 1:25.1413:03.50 6 61.5660.21LambrettaEv

7 17 Justin OFFLAND 9 1:26.9213:44.77 4 60.3057.20Lambretta GP200Ev

8 34 Harry SMITH 8 1:29.0812:16.00 2 58.8456.97Vespa PK 132Ev

9 68 Shaun NICKELLS 8 1:30.4212:35.70 2 57.9755.49JPS Lambretta 200Ev

10 88 Kieran KEARNEY 8 1:33.7113:01.39 5 55.9353.66Lambretta GP200Ev

Fastest Lap

Graham TATTON 1:18.54 82 Lambertta GP200 66.74Ev

Start Time : 16:59

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP

LAP TIMES - RACE 11

1

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Justin PRICE

1 1:25.38 1:21.90 1:20.77 1:25.65 1:22.85 1:23.71 1:21.96 1:21.30 1:22.51

2

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Graham TATTON

1 1:27.99 1:20.22 1:19.60 1:21.37 1:20.19 1:19.26 1:19.64 1:18.54 1:19.40

12

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jeremy STEEL

1 1:32.15 1:26.21 1:24.39 1:23.58 1:23.87 1:23.66 1:24.81 1:23.03 1:22.78

16

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tom SHAW

1 1:34.13 1:24.22 1:22.90 1:22.60 1:22.43 1:22.35 1:22.27 1:24.46 1:25.03

17

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Justin OFFLAND

1 1:36.71 1:28.03 1:28.11 1:26.92 1:27.92 1:27.88 1:30.25 1:32.41 1:46.54

19

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark SHIRLEY

1 1:33.52 1:25.59 1:26.11 1:24.85 1:26.86 1:27.03 1:28.11

22

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Alex VAN DYKE

1 1:32.34 1:23.76 1:56.26 1:25.31 1:26.04 1:23.98 1:24.23 1:24.35 1:23.50

24

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Darren WESTGARTH

1 1:32.95 1:25.56 1:34.80

27

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ian SCUTT

1 1:34.12 1:24.82 1:24.52 1:25.71 1:24.67 1:23.53 1:22.60 1:22.00 1:22.50

28

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen WRIGHT

1 1:33.64 1:24.78 1:24.84 1:23.59 1:23.61 1:23.79 1:25.13 1:22.38 1:23.16

34

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Harry SMITH

1 1:39.00 1:29.08 1:32.04 1:33.58 1:32.43 1:30.66 1:29.66 1:29.55

37

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

James McNALLY

1 1:38.75 1:26.00

41

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stuart DAY

1 1:26.88 1:19.71 1:20.88 1:20.11 1:19.32 1:19.19 1:20.16 1:18.37 1:18.96
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50

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Phil HALLAM

1 1:46.61 1:34.21 1:33.96 1:34.69 1:34.46 1:33.62 1:36.44 1:34.87

58

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen HAMILTON

1 1:27.72 1:20.54 1:20.13 1:20.95 1:19.67 1:19.00 1:19.68 1:18.92 1:19.43

68

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Shaun NICKELLS

1 1:42.98 1:30.42 1:34.70 1:32.31 1:33.60 1:34.00 1:33.06 1:34.63

74

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Bob WEST

1 1:36.86 1:26.02 1:26.47 1:25.65 1:26.41 1:25.52 1:25.86 1:25.64 1:25.05

83

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jeremy CREW

1 1:44.17 1:38.31 1:42.65 1:40.85 1:38.90

88

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Kieran KEARNEY

1 1:44.23 1:34.22 1:35.20 1:35.59 1:33.71 1:39.61 1:38.95 1:39.88

89

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ioannis CHITOGLOU

1 1:26.98 1:19.65 1:20.32 1:20.02 1:19.60 1:19.24 1:19.69 1:19.31 1:18.94

91

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Simon PALMER

1 1:37.05 1:26.58 1:26.30 1:25.94 1:26.13 1:25.14 1:25.40 1:25.60 1:25.36

107

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Glenn SWALLOW

1 1:58.78 1:48.73 1:51.70 1:52.45 1:49.51 1:55.97

109

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul FITZGERALD

1 1:42.47 1:29.19 1:31.49 1:30.05 1:30.37 1:30.88 1:29.18 1:28.55
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP - RACE 11

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

1 1:25.38 41 2:46.59 89 4:06.95 89 5:26.97 89 6:46.57 89 8:05.81 89 9:25.50 41 10:44.62 41 12:03.58

41 1:26.88 89 2:46.63 41 4:07.47 41 5:27.58 41 6:46.90 41 8:06.09 41 9:26.25 89 10:44.81 89 12:03.75

89 1:26.98 1 2:47.28 2 4:07.81 2 5:29.18 58 6:49.01 58 8:08.01 58 9:27.69 34 10:46.45 *1 58 12:06.04

58 1:27.72 2 2:48.21 1 4:08.05 58 5:29.34 2 6:49.37 2 8:08.63 68 9:28.01 *1 58 10:46.61 2 12:06.21

2 1:27.99 58 2:48.26 58 4:08.39 1 5:33.70 1 6:56.55 1 8:20.26 2 9:28.27 2 10:46.81 109 12:12.18 *1

12 1:32.15 22 2:56.10 16 4:21.25 107 5:39.21 *1 16 7:06.28 83 8:24.88 *1 50 9:37.55 *1 68 11:01.07 *1 34 12:16.00 *1

22 1:32.34 16 2:58.35 12 4:22.75 16 5:43.85 12 7:10.20 16 8:28.63 1 9:42.22 1 11:03.52 1 12:26.03

24 1:32.95 12 2:58.36 28 4:23.26 12 5:46.33 28 7:10.46 12 8:33.86 88 9:42.56 *1 50 11:13.99 *1 68 12:35.70 *1

19 1:33.52 28 2:58.42 27 4:23.46 28 5:46.85 27 7:13.84 28 8:34.25 16 9:50.90 16 11:15.36 16 12:40.39

28 1:33.64 24 2:58.51 19 4:25.22 27 5:49.17 19 7:16.93 27 8:37.37 12 9:58.67 107 11:17.14 *2 27 12:44.47

27 1:34.12 27 2:58.94 74 4:29.35 19 5:50.07 74 7:21.41 19 8:43.96 28 9:59.38 88 11:21.51 *1 12 12:44.48

16 1:34.13 19 2:59.11 91 4:29.93 74 5:55.00 91 7:22.00 74 8:46.93 27 9:59.97 12 11:21.70 28 12:44.92

17 1:36.71 74 3:02.88 17 4:32.85 91 5:55.87 17 7:27.69 91 8:47.14 19 10:12.07 28 11:21.76 50 12:48.86 *1

74 1:36.86 91 3:03.63 24 4:33.31 17 5:59.77 107 7:31.66 *1 17 8:55.57 91 10:12.54 27 11:21.97 88 13:01.39 *1

91 1:37.05 17 3:04.74 34 4:40.12 109 6:13.20 109 7:43.57 22 9:07.69 74 10:12.79 91 11:38.14 74 13:03.48

37 1:38.75 37 3:04.75 109 4:43.15 34 6:13.70 22 7:43.71 109 9:14.45 17 10:25.82 74 11:38.43 91 13:03.50

34 1:39.00 34 3:08.08 68 4:48.10 22 6:17.67 34 7:46.13 34 9:16.79 22 10:31.92 22 11:56.27 22 13:19.77

109 1:42.47 109 3:11.66 22 4:52.36 68 6:20.41 68 7:54.01 107 9:21.17 *1 109 10:43.63 17 11:58.23 17 13:44.77

68 1:42.98 68 3:13.40 88 4:53.65 88 6:29.24 88 8:02.95

83 1:44.17 88 3:18.45 50 4:54.78 50 6:29.47 50 8:03.93

88 1:44.23 50 3:20.82 83 5:05.13 83 6:45.98

50 1:46.61 83 3:22.48

107 1:58.78 107 3:47.51
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RESULT - RACE 20

ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 1 Justin PRICE 9 1:17.2311:46.68 2 67.8766.75Lambretta GP2004e

2 41 Stuart DAY 9 1:17.2811:46.95 2 67.8366.730.27Lambretta GP 2004e

3 89 Ioannis CHITOGLOU 9 1:18.4911:59.32 7 66.7865.5812.64Lambretta4e

4 2 Graham TATTON 9 1:18.5212:00.19 4 66.7565.5013.51Lambertta GP200Ev

5 16 Tom SHAW 9 1:19.1712:12.17 2 66.2164.4325.49Lambretta 210 SRP4

6 58 Stephen HAMILTON 9 1:18.3112:21.21 5 66.9363.6534.53Lambretta GP -Team DSEv

7 12 Jeremy STEEL 9 1:21.1812:30.98 9 64.5762.8244.30Lambretta 210Ev

8 28 Stephen WRIGHT 9 1:21.6312:31.13 8 64.2162.8044.45Lambretta DSC RBEv

9 74 Bob WEST 9 1:24.2312:59.53 9 62.2360.521:12.85Lambretta SRP TaffspeeEv

10 91 Simon PALMER 9 1:25.2813:03.68 5 61.4660.201:17.00LambrettaEv

11 17 Justin OFFLAND 8 1:25.7011:49.65 8 61.1659.091 LapLambretta GP200Ev

12 68 Shaun NICKELLS 8 1:26.5411:50.54 8 60.5759.021 LapJPS Lambretta 200Ev

13 109 Paul FITZGERALD 8 1:28.3012:01.44 7 59.3658.121 LapLambretta GP 2004e

14 83 Jeremy CREW 8 1:27.2912:01.64 8 60.0558.111 LapLambretta GP1504e

15 50 Phil HALLAM 8 1:28.7112:13.45 8 59.0957.171 LapLambretta GP2004e

16 34 Harry SMITH 8 1:31.3112:23.24 2 57.4056.421 LapVespa PK 132Ev

Not-Classified

88 Kieran KEARNEY 6 1:30.01DNF 6 58.23Lambretta GP200 9:15.12 56.65Ev

19 Mark SHIRLEY 3 1:23.22DNF 2 62.98Piaggio SP Zip 80 4:24.54 59.4410

Fastest Lap

Justin PRICE 1:17.23 21 Lambretta GP200 67.874e

Start Time : 11:21

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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RESULT - RACE 20

EVENT 4

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 16 Tom SHAW 9 1:19.1712:12.17 2 66.2164.43Lambretta 210 SRP4

Fastest Lap

Tom SHAW 1:19.17 216 Lambretta 210 SRP 66.214

EVENT 4e

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 1 Justin PRICE 9 1:17.2311:46.68 2 67.8766.75Lambretta GP2004e

2 41 Stuart DAY 9 1:17.2811:46.95 2 67.8366.73Lambretta GP 2004e

3 89 Ioannis CHITOGLOU 9 1:18.4911:59.32 7 66.7865.58Lambretta4e

4 109 Paul FITZGERALD 8 1:28.3012:01.44 7 59.3658.12Lambretta GP 2004e

5 83 Jeremy CREW 8 1:27.2912:01.64 8 60.0558.11Lambretta GP1504e

6 50 Phil HALLAM 8 1:28.7112:13.45 8 59.0957.17Lambretta GP2004e

Fastest Lap

Justin PRICE 1:17.23 21 Lambretta GP200 67.874e

Start Time : 11:21

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS
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RESULT - RACE 20

EVENT Ev

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 2 Graham TATTON 9 1:18.5212:00.19 4 66.7565.50Lambertta GP200Ev

2 58 Stephen HAMILTON 9 1:18.3112:21.21 5 66.9363.65Lambretta GP -Team DSEv

3 12 Jeremy STEEL 9 1:21.1812:30.98 9 64.5762.82Lambretta 210Ev

4 28 Stephen WRIGHT 9 1:21.6312:31.13 8 64.2162.80Lambretta DSC RBEv

5 74 Bob WEST 9 1:24.2312:59.53 9 62.2360.52Lambretta SRP TaffspeeEv

6 91 Simon PALMER 9 1:25.2813:03.68 5 61.4660.20LambrettaEv

7 17 Justin OFFLAND 8 1:25.7011:49.65 8 61.1659.09Lambretta GP200Ev

8 68 Shaun NICKELLS 8 1:26.5411:50.54 8 60.5759.02JPS Lambretta 200Ev

9 34 Harry SMITH 8 1:31.3112:23.24 2 57.4056.42Vespa PK 132Ev

Not-Classified

88 Kieran KEARNEY 6 1:30.01DNF 6 58.23Lambretta GP200 9:15.12 56.65Ev

Fastest Lap

Stephen HAMILTON 1:18.31 558 Lambretta GP -Team DS 66.93Ev

Start Time : 11:21

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP

LAP TIMES - RACE 20

1

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Justin PRICE

1 1:24.52 1:17.23 1:17.68 1:18.08 1:17.55 1:17.67 1:18.54 1:18.02 1:17.39

2

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Graham TATTON

1 1:26.24 1:19.42 1:18.57 1:18.52 1:18.76 1:18.84 1:18.75 1:20.11 1:20.98

12

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jeremy STEEL

1 1:30.41 1:23.31 1:22.93 1:23.22 1:21.85 1:22.41 1:22.82 1:22.85 1:21.18

16

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tom SHAW

1 1:28.24 1:19.17 1:20.49 1:19.45 1:20.06 1:20.80 1:21.79 1:20.44 1:21.73

17

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Justin OFFLAND

1 1:36.13 1:26.80 1:28.01 1:28.30 1:28.57 1:28.38 1:27.76 1:25.70

19

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark SHIRLEY

1 1:31.16 1:23.22 1:30.16

28

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen WRIGHT

1 1:30.62 1:23.00 1:23.50 1:23.04 1:22.35 1:22.65 1:22.11 1:21.63 1:22.23

34

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Harry SMITH

1 1:39.20 1:31.31 1:31.62 1:31.69 1:32.45 1:32.19 1:32.86 1:31.92

41

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stuart DAY

1 1:24.94 1:17.28 1:17.42 1:18.42 1:17.42 1:17.64 1:18.76 1:17.61 1:17.46

50

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Phil HALLAM

1 1:41.36 1:30.81 1:30.07 1:29.97 1:31.13 1:30.51 1:30.89 1:28.71

58

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen HAMILTON

1 1:26.15 1:19.77 1:19.08 1:18.60 1:18.31 1:18.83 1:29.70 1:24.18 1:26.59

68

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Shaun NICKELLS

1 1:35.68 1:27.93 1:27.51 1:28.85 1:28.28 1:28.03 1:27.72 1:26.54

74

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Bob WEST

1 1:36.93 1:26.67 1:26.26 1:24.24 1:24.46 1:25.67 1:26.48 1:24.59 1:24.23
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83

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jeremy CREW

1 1:38.33 1:29.93 1:31.02 1:29.47 1:28.44 1:29.14 1:28.02 1:27.29

88

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Kieran KEARNEY

1 1:41.65 1:31.22 1:30.99 1:31.21 1:30.04 1:30.01

89

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ioannis CHITOGLOU

1 1:25.27 1:18.68 1:19.21 1:19.12 1:18.58 1:19.15 1:18.49 1:20.42 1:20.40

91

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Simon PALMER

1 1:34.92 1:26.01 1:25.41 1:26.38 1:25.28 1:26.14 1:26.49 1:26.67 1:26.38

109

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul FITZGERALD

1 1:39.62 1:29.91 1:28.53 1:28.61 1:28.71 1:28.78 1:28.30 1:28.98
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP - RACE 20

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

1 1:24.52 1 2:41.75 1 3:59.43 1 5:17.51 1 6:35.06 1 7:52.73 1 9:11.27 1 10:29.29 1 11:46.68

41 1:24.94 41 2:42.22 41 3:59.64 41 5:18.06 41 6:35.48 41 7:53.12 41 9:11.88 41 10:29.49 41 11:46.95

89 1:25.27 89 2:43.95 89 4:03.16 89 5:22.28 89 6:40.86 89 8:00.01 50 9:13.85 *1 109 10:32.46 *1 17 11:49.65 *1

58 1:26.15 2 2:45.66 2 4:04.23 2 5:22.75 2 6:41.51 2 8:00.35 88 9:15.12 *1 83 10:34.35 *1 68 11:50.54 *1

2 1:26.24 58 2:45.92 58 4:05.00 58 5:23.60 58 6:41.91 58 8:00.74 34 9:18.46 *1 89 10:38.92 89 11:59.32

16 1:28.24 16 2:47.41 16 4:07.90 16 5:27.35 16 6:47.41 16 8:08.21 89 9:18.50 2 10:39.21 2 12:00.19

12 1:30.41 28 2:53.62 12 4:16.65 12 5:39.87 12 7:01.72 12 8:24.13 2 9:19.10 50 10:44.74 *1 109 12:01.44 *1

28 1:30.62 12 2:53.72 28 4:17.12 28 5:40.16 28 7:02.51 28 8:25.16 16 9:30.00 16 10:50.44 83 12:01.64 *1

19 1:31.16 19 2:54.38 19 4:24.54 91 5:52.72 91 7:18.00 91 8:44.14 58 9:30.44 34 10:51.32 *1 16 12:12.17

91 1:34.92 91 3:00.93 91 4:26.34 74 5:54.10 74 7:18.56 74 8:44.23 12 9:46.95 58 10:54.62 50 12:13.45 *1

68 1:35.68 17 3:02.93 74 4:29.86 17 5:59.24 17 7:27.81 17 8:56.19 28 9:47.27 28 11:08.90 58 12:21.21

17 1:36.13 74 3:03.60 17 4:30.94 68 5:59.97 68 7:28.25 68 8:56.28 91 10:10.63 12 11:09.80 34 12:23.24 *1

74 1:36.93 68 3:03.61 68 4:31.12 109 6:06.67 109 7:35.38 109 9:04.16 74 10:10.71 74 11:35.30 12 12:30.98

83 1:38.33 83 3:08.26 109 4:38.06 83 6:08.75 83 7:37.19 83 9:06.33 17 10:23.95 91 11:37.30 28 12:31.13

34 1:39.20 109 3:09.53 83 4:39.28 50 6:12.21 50 7:43.34 68 10:24.00 74 12:59.53

109 1:39.62 34 3:10.51 34 4:42.13 34 6:13.82 88 7:45.11 91 13:03.68

50 1:41.36 50 3:12.17 50 4:42.24 88 6:15.07 34 7:46.27

88 1:41.65 88 3:12.87 88 4:43.86
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RESULT - RACE 29

ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 1 Justin PRICE 6 1:17.387:55.63 2 67.7466.12Lambretta GP2004e

2 41 Stuart DAY 6 1:18.267:58.08 3 66.9865.782.45Lambretta GP 2004e

3 2 Graham TATTON 6 1:18.447:59.25 6 66.8265.623.62Lambertta GP200Ev

4 89 Ioannis CHITOGLOU 6 1:18.647:59.72 2 66.6565.564.09Lambretta4e

5 22 Alex VAN DYKE 6 1:22.368:24.54 6 63.6462.3328.91Runner 196AP

6 58 Stephen HAMILTON 6 1:22.368:26.01 2 63.6462.1530.38Lambretta GP -Team DSEv

7 16 Tom SHAW 6 1:19.068:30.84 2 66.3061.5635.21Lambretta 210 SRP4

8 12 Jeremy STEEL 6 1:24.448:37.89 3 62.0760.7342.26Lambretta 210Ev

9 19 Mark SHIRLEY 6 1:25.508:45.19 5 61.3159.8849.56Piaggio SP Zip 8010

10 17 Justin OFFLAND 6 1:25.248:45.26 5 61.4959.8749.63Lambretta GP200Ev

11 74 Bob WEST 6 1:25.918:46.25 5 61.0159.7650.62Lambretta SRP TaffspeeEv

12 91 Simon PALMER 6 1:25.978:47.20 5 60.9759.6551.57LambrettaEv

13 68 Shaun NICKELLS 6 1:27.519:01.34 2 59.9058.101:05.71JPS Lambretta 200Ev

14 109 Paul FITZGERALD 6 1:28.629:15.13 6 59.1556.651:19.50Lambretta GP 2004e

15 50 Phil HALLAM 6 1:28.449:15.69 6 59.2756.601:20.06Lambretta GP2004e

16 83 Jeremy CREW 6 1:28.779:16.60 6 59.0556.501:20.97Lambretta GP1504e

17 34 Harry SMITH 5 1:33.518:04.46 5 56.0554.101 LapVespa PK 132Ev

18 88 Kieran KEARNEY 5 1:37.098:21.33 2 53.9952.281 LapLambretta GP200Ev

Fastest Lap

Justin PRICE 1:17.38 21 Lambretta GP200 67.744e

Start Time : 15:58

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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RESULT - RACE 29

EVENT 10

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 19 Mark SHIRLEY 6 1:25.508:45.19 5 61.3159.88Piaggio SP Zip 8010

Fastest Lap

Mark SHIRLEY 1:25.50 519 Piaggio SP Zip 80 61.3110

EVENT 4

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 16 Tom SHAW 6 1:19.068:30.84 2 66.3061.56Lambretta 210 SRP4

Fastest Lap

Tom SHAW 1:19.06 216 Lambretta 210 SRP 66.304

EVENT 4e

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 1 Justin PRICE 6 1:17.387:55.63 2 67.7466.12Lambretta GP2004e

2 41 Stuart DAY 6 1:18.267:58.08 3 66.9865.78Lambretta GP 2004e

3 89 Ioannis CHITOGLOU 6 1:18.647:59.72 2 66.6565.56Lambretta4e

4 109 Paul FITZGERALD 6 1:28.629:15.13 6 59.1556.65Lambretta GP 2004e

5 50 Phil HALLAM 6 1:28.449:15.69 6 59.2756.60Lambretta GP2004e

6 83 Jeremy CREW 6 1:28.779:16.60 6 59.0556.50Lambretta GP1504e

Fastest Lap

Justin PRICE 1:17.38 21 Lambretta GP200 67.744e

Start Time : 15:58

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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RESULT - RACE 29

EVENT AP

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 22 Alex VAN DYKE 6 1:22.368:24.54 6 63.6462.33Runner 196AP

Fastest Lap

Stephen HAMILTON 1:22.36 258 Lambretta GP -Team DS 63.64AP

Alex VAN DYKE 1:22.36 622 Runner 196 63.64AP

EVENT Ev

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 2 Graham TATTON 6 1:18.447:59.25 6 66.8265.62Lambertta GP200Ev

2 58 Stephen HAMILTON 6 1:22.368:26.01 2 63.6462.15Lambretta GP -Team DSEv

3 12 Jeremy STEEL 6 1:24.448:37.89 3 62.0760.73Lambretta 210Ev

4 17 Justin OFFLAND 6 1:25.248:45.26 5 61.4959.87Lambretta GP200Ev

5 74 Bob WEST 6 1:25.918:46.25 5 61.0159.76Lambretta SRP TaffspeeEv

6 91 Simon PALMER 6 1:25.978:47.20 5 60.9759.65LambrettaEv

7 68 Shaun NICKELLS 6 1:27.519:01.34 2 59.9058.10JPS Lambretta 200Ev

8 34 Harry SMITH 5 1:33.518:04.46 5 56.0554.10Vespa PK 132Ev

9 88 Kieran KEARNEY 5 1:37.098:21.33 2 53.9952.28Lambretta GP200Ev

Fastest Lap

Graham TATTON 1:18.44 62 Lambertta GP200 66.82Ev

Start Time : 15:58

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP

LAP TIMES - RACE 29

1

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Justin PRICE

1 1:23.73 1:17.38 1:17.87 1:17.75 1:19.32 1:19.58

2

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Graham TATTON

1 1:25.46 1:18.56 1:18.63 1:18.95 1:19.21 1:18.44

12

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jeremy STEEL

1 1:31.95 1:24.54 1:24.44 1:24.85 1:25.41 1:26.70

16

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tom SHAW

1 1:31.42 1:19.06 1:19.86 1:19.65 1:28.15 1:32.70

17

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Justin OFFLAND

1 1:36.22 1:26.17 1:26.34 1:25.81 1:25.24 1:25.48

19

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark SHIRLEY

1 1:33.79 1:27.19 1:26.49 1:26.01 1:25.50 1:26.21

22

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Alex VAN DYKE

1 1:28.61 1:23.05 1:24.15 1:23.68 1:22.69 1:22.36

34

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Harry SMITH

1 1:45.69 1:37.23 1:33.83 1:34.20 1:33.51

41

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stuart DAY

1 1:24.72 1:18.72 1:18.26 1:19.07 1:18.63 1:18.68

50

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Phil HALLAM

1 1:43.88 1:32.14 1:31.10 1:30.05 1:30.08 1:28.44

58

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen HAMILTON

1 1:26.52 1:22.36 1:23.57 1:24.27 1:24.30 1:24.99

68

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Shaun NICKELLS

1 1:37.47 1:27.51 1:29.00 1:27.96 1:29.24 1:30.16

74

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Bob WEST

1 1:33.67 1:26.91 1:26.97 1:26.43 1:25.91 1:26.36
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83

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jeremy CREW

1 1:47.27 1:29.71 1:30.56 1:30.28 1:30.01 1:28.77

88

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Kieran KEARNEY

1 1:45.70 1:37.09 1:37.99 1:39.41 1:41.14

89

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ioannis CHITOGLOU

1 1:24.45 1:18.64 1:18.64 1:19.15 1:19.59 1:19.25

91

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Simon PALMER

1 1:35.01 1:27.01 1:26.08 1:26.85 1:25.97 1:26.28

109

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul FITZGERALD

1 1:43.46 1:31.78 1:31.35 1:29.91 1:30.01 1:28.62

Issued : 25 Jul 21 16:09 Page 2 of 2HS Sports Timing and Results Systems

Clic
k t

o BUY NOW!PD
F-XChange Editor

w
w

w.tracker-software
.c

om Clic
k t

o BUY NOW!PD

F-XChange Editor

w
w

w.tracker-software

.c
om

https://www.tracker-software.com/product/pdf-xchange-editor
https://www.tracker-software.com/product/pdf-xchange-editor


No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP - RACE 29

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

1 1:23.73 1 2:41.11 1 3:58.98 1 5:16.73 1 6:36.05 1 7:55.63

89 1:24.45 89 2:43.09 41 4:01.70 41 5:20.77 41 6:39.40 41 7:58.08

41 1:24.72 41 2:43.44 89 4:01.73 89 5:20.88 88 6:40.19 *1 2 7:59.25

2 1:25.46 2 2:44.02 2 4:02.65 2 5:21.60 89 6:40.47 89 7:59.72

58 1:26.52 58 2:48.88 16 4:10.34 16 5:29.99 2 6:40.81 34 8:04.46 *1

22 1:28.61 16 2:50.48 58 4:12.45 58 5:36.72 16 6:58.14 88 8:21.33 *1

16 1:31.42 22 2:51.66 22 4:15.81 22 5:39.49 58 7:01.02 22 8:24.54

12 1:31.95 12 2:56.49 12 4:20.93 12 5:45.78 22 7:02.18 58 8:26.01

74 1:33.67 74 3:00.58 19 4:27.47 19 5:53.48 12 7:11.19 16 8:30.84

19 1:33.79 19 3:00.98 74 4:27.55 74 5:53.98 19 7:18.98 12 8:37.89

91 1:35.01 91 3:02.02 91 4:28.10 17 5:54.54 17 7:19.78 19 8:45.19

17 1:36.22 17 3:02.39 17 4:28.73 91 5:54.95 74 7:19.89 17 8:45.26

68 1:37.47 68 3:04.98 68 4:33.98 68 6:01.94 91 7:20.92 74 8:46.25

109 1:43.46 109 3:15.24 109 4:46.59 109 6:16.50 68 7:31.18 91 8:47.20

50 1:43.88 50 3:16.02 50 4:47.12 50 6:17.17 109 7:46.51 68 9:01.34

34 1:45.69 83 3:16.98 83 4:47.54 83 6:17.82 50 7:47.25 109 9:15.13

88 1:45.70 88 3:22.79 34 4:56.75 34 6:30.95 83 7:47.83 50 9:15.69

83 1:47.27 34 3:22.92 88 5:00.78 83 9:16.60
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RESULT - QUALIFYING

ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP

Pl No Name Time Behindon Lap MPHBike Laps

1 4 Justin PRICE 1:14.08 6 70.76Lambretta GP230 8

2 2 Stephen WRIGHT 1:17.47 03.395 67.66Lambretta DSC RB 8

3 22 Alex VAN DYKE 1:19.48 05.407 65.95Runner 125 7

4 58 Stephen HAMILTON 1:19.67 05.598 65.79Gilera Runner - Team DSC 8

5 89 Ioannis CHITOGLOU 1:20.63 06.556 65.01Vespa Hornet PK 184 7

6 98 Zack TINGLE 1:20.70 06.624 64.95Lambretta GP 200 7

7 36 Mark SHIRLEY 1:22.48 08.405 63.55Piaggio Zip SP 94 5

8 16 Tom SHAW 1:22.73 08.655 63.36Lambretta 210 SRP 5

9 37 James McNALLY 1:23.50 09.424 62.77Lambretta GP 200 7

10 41 Stuart DAY 1:24.10 10.024 62.33Lambretta GP 200 7

11 8 Graham TATTON 1:24.87 10.792 61.76Lambretta GP200 2

12 74 Bob WEST 1:25.65 11.577 61.20Lambretta SRP Taffspeed 7

13 91 Simon PALMER 1:25.82 11.747 61.08Lambretta 7

14 109 Paul FITZGERALD 1:29.75 15.677 58.40Lambretta GP 200 7

15 34 Harry SMITH 1:30.94 16.862 57.64Vespa PK 132 7

16 17 Justin OFFLAND 1:33.84 19.761 55.86Lambretta GP200 1

17 50 Phil HALLAM 1:35.65 21.576 54.80Lambretta GP200 6

18 107 Glenn SWALLOW 1:44.51 30.436 50.15Lambretta SX 209 6

24 Jul 21 14:42PembreyStart Time : 13:56
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RESULT - RACE 15

ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 4 Justin PRICE 9 1:15.4311:40.30 9 69.4967.36Lambretta GP2306

2 2 Stephen WRIGHT 9 1:15.0511:40.99 9 69.8467.300.69Lambretta DSC RB6

3 58 Stephen HAMILTON 9 1:17.0711:51.22 5 68.0166.3310.92Gilera Runner - Team DS6a

4 41 Stuart DAY 9 1:18.2211:57.49 5 67.0165.7517.19Lambretta GP 230Op

5 89 Ioannis CHITOGLOU 9 1:18.5711:57.73 9 66.7165.7317.43Vespa Hornet PK 1846

6 22 Alex VAN DYKE 9 1:16.6212:03.26 5 68.4165.2222.96Runner 1256a

7 98 Zack TINGLE 9 1:17.3512:09.15 8 67.7664.7028.85Lambretta GP 2006

8 8 Graham TATTON 9 1:18.0212:09.30 8 67.1864.6829.00Lambretta GP2006

9 36 Mark SHIRLEY 9 1:21.5012:30.01 3 64.3162.9049.71Piaggio Zip SP 946a

10 74 Bob WEST 9 1:24.9412:58.83 6 61.7160.571:18.53Lambretta SRP Taffspee6

11 91 Simon PALMER 9 1:24.8312:58.84 4 61.7960.571:18.54Lambretta6

12 109 Paul FITZGERALD 8 1:29.6312:15.01 7 58.4857.051 LapLambretta GP 2006

13 50 Phil HALLAM 8 1:32.3812:39.63 2 56.7455.201 LapLambretta GP2006

Not-Classified

16 Tom SHAW 3 1:21.07DNF 3 64.66Lambretta 210 SRP 4:10.73 62.726

Fastest Lap

Stephen WRIGHT 1:15.05 92 Lambretta DSC RB 69.846

Start Time : 09:29

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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RESULT - RACE 15

EVENT 6

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 4 Justin PRICE 9 1:15.4311:40.30 9 69.4967.36Lambretta GP2306

2 2 Stephen WRIGHT 9 1:15.0511:40.99 9 69.8467.30Lambretta DSC RB6

3 89 Ioannis CHITOGLOU 9 1:18.5711:57.73 9 66.7165.73Vespa Hornet PK 1846

4 98 Zack TINGLE 9 1:17.3512:09.15 8 67.7664.70Lambretta GP 2006

5 8 Graham TATTON 9 1:18.0212:09.30 8 67.1864.68Lambretta GP2006

6 74 Bob WEST 9 1:24.9412:58.83 6 61.7160.57Lambretta SRP Taffspee6

7 91 Simon PALMER 9 1:24.8312:58.84 4 61.7960.57Lambretta6

8 109 Paul FITZGERALD 8 1:29.6312:15.01 7 58.4857.05Lambretta GP 2006

9 50 Phil HALLAM 8 1:32.3812:39.63 2 56.7455.20Lambretta GP2006

Not-Classified

16 Tom SHAW 3 1:21.07DNF 3 64.66Lambretta 210 SRP 4:10.73 62.726

Fastest Lap

Stephen WRIGHT 1:15.05 92 Lambretta DSC RB 69.846

EVENT 6a

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 58 Stephen HAMILTON 9 1:17.0711:51.22 5 68.0166.33Gilera Runner - Team DS6a

2 22 Alex VAN DYKE 9 1:16.6212:03.26 5 68.4165.22Runner 1256a

3 36 Mark SHIRLEY 9 1:21.5012:30.01 3 64.3162.90Piaggio Zip SP 946a

Fastest Lap

Alex VAN DYKE 1:16.62 522 Runner 125 68.416a

EVENT Op

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 41 Stuart DAY 9 1:18.2211:57.49 5 67.0165.75Lambretta GP 230Op

Fastest Lap

Stuart DAY 1:18.22 541 Lambretta GP 230 67.01Op

Start Time : 09:29

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP

LAP TIMES - RACE 15

2

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen WRIGHT

1 1:24.48 1:19.58 1:18.54 1:17.70 1:17.21 1:16.62 1:16.17 1:15.64 1:15.05

4

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Justin PRICE

1 1:25.50 1:18.67 1:18.74 1:17.94 1:16.12 1:16.64 1:15.78 1:15.48 1:15.43

8

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Graham TATTON

1 1:31.15 1:23.15 1:20.84 1:20.68 1:19.45 1:18.60 1:18.73 1:18.02 1:18.68

16

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tom SHAW

1 1:28.00 1:21.66 1:21.07

22

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Alex VAN DYKE

1 1:25.18 1:19.91 1:18.56 1:17.68 1:16.62 1:26.93 1:19.11 1:18.72 1:20.55

36

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark SHIRLEY

1 1:27.84 1:22.34 1:21.50 1:22.13 1:22.54 1:21.72 1:24.89 1:23.92 1:23.13

41

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stuart DAY

1 1:26.21 1:18.92 1:19.53 1:18.89 1:18.22 1:19.34 1:19.50 1:18.47 1:18.41

50

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Phil HALLAM

1 1:41.90 1:32.38 1:33.38 1:34.16 1:34.69 1:34.64 1:34.13 1:34.35

58

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen HAMILTON

1 1:25.38 1:19.63 1:19.52 1:17.31 1:17.07 1:17.13 1:18.17 1:18.49 1:18.52

74

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Bob WEST

1 1:34.17 1:26.03 1:25.46 1:25.10 1:25.26 1:24.94 1:25.46 1:26.36 1:26.05

89

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ioannis CHITOGLOU

1 1:26.46 1:18.77 1:19.05 1:19.01 1:18.58 1:19.15 1:19.39 1:18.75 1:18.57

91

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Simon PALMER

1 1:33.52 1:26.10 1:25.09 1:24.83 1:26.28 1:24.91 1:25.33 1:26.51 1:26.27

98

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Zack TINGLE

1 1:27.40 1:21.98 1:20.84 1:21.49 1:21.19 1:20.95 1:18.88 1:17.35 1:19.07
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109

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul FITZGERALD

1 1:40.40 1:30.35 1:30.75 1:31.93 1:30.38 1:30.42 1:29.63 1:31.15
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP - RACE 15

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

2 1:24.48 2 2:44.06 2 4:02.60 2 5:20.30 4 6:36.97 4 7:53.61 4 9:09.39 4 10:24.87 4 11:40.30

22 1:25.18 4 2:44.17 4 4:02.91 4 5:20.85 2 6:37.51 2 7:54.13 2 9:10.30 2 10:25.94 2 11:40.99

58 1:25.38 58 2:45.01 22 4:03.65 22 5:21.33 22 6:37.95 58 7:56.04 58 9:14.21 58 10:32.70 58 11:51.22

4 1:25.50 22 2:45.09 89 4:04.28 58 5:21.84 58 6:38.91 50 7:56.51 *1 109 9:14.23 *1 41 10:39.08 41 11:57.49

41 1:26.21 41 2:45.13 58 4:04.53 89 5:23.29 41 6:41.77 89 8:01.02 89 9:20.41 89 10:39.16 89 11:57.73

89 1:26.46 89 2:45.23 41 4:04.66 41 5:23.55 89 6:41.87 41 8:01.11 41 9:20.61 22 10:42.71 22 12:03.26

98 1:27.40 98 2:49.38 98 4:10.22 98 5:31.71 98 6:52.90 22 8:04.88 22 9:23.99 109 10:43.86 *1 98 12:09.15

36 1:27.84 16 2:49.66 16 4:10.73 36 5:33.81 8 6:55.27 98 8:13.85 50 9:31.15 *1 98 10:50.08 8 12:09.30

16 1:28.00 36 2:50.18 36 4:11.68 8 5:35.82 36 6:56.35 8 8:13.87 8 9:32.60 8 10:50.62 109 12:15.01 *1

8 1:31.15 8 2:54.30 8 4:15.14 91 5:49.54 91 7:15.82 36 8:18.07 98 9:32.73 50 11:05.28 *1 36 12:30.01

91 1:33.52 91 2:59.62 91 4:24.71 74 5:50.76 74 7:16.02 91 8:40.73 36 9:42.96 36 11:06.88 50 12:39.63 *1

74 1:34.17 74 3:00.20 74 4:25.66 109 6:13.43 109 7:43.81 74 8:40.96 91 10:06.06 91 11:32.57 74 12:58.83

109 1:40.40 109 3:10.75 109 4:41.50 50 6:21.82 74 10:06.42 74 11:32.78 91 12:58.84

50 1:41.90 50 3:14.28 50 4:47.66
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RESULT - RACE 24 - Amended

ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 4 Justin PRICE 9 1:13.9211:24.14 9 70.9168.95Lambretta GP2306

2 2 Stephen WRIGHT 9 1:13.7411:24.21 9 71.0868.950.07Lambretta DSC RB6

3 89 Ioannis CHITOGLOU 9 1:17.6311:51.37 7 67.5266.3127.23Vespa Hornet PK 1846

4 8 Graham TATTON 9 1:15.7711:55.75 4 69.1865.9131.61Lambretta GP2006

5 98 Zack TINGLE 9 1:16.8011:59.63 9 68.2565.5535.49Lambretta GP 2006

6 16 Tom SHAW 9 1:17.2312:00.91 3 67.8765.4436.77Lambretta 210 SRP6

7 58 Stephen HAMILTON 9 1:18.9412:09.95 4 66.4064.6345.81Gilera Runner - Team DS6a

8 36 Mark SHIRLEY 9 1:19.9812:43.08 3 65.5461.821:18.94Piaggio Zip SP 946a

9 74 Bob WEST 8 1:24.2111:29.48 3 62.2460.821 LapLambretta SRP Taffspee6

10 50 Phil HALLAM 8 1:27.1911:52.44 5 60.1258.861 LapLambretta GP2006

11 109 Paul FITZGERALD 8 1:26.0611:54.55 3 60.9158.681 LapLambretta GP 2006

12 91 Simon PALMER 8 1:26.0311:56.75 2 60.9358.501 LapLambretta6

13 34 Harry SMITH 8 1:28.4712:38.00 3 59.2555.321 LapVespa PK 1326

Not-Classified

22 Alex VAN DYKE 8 1:17.19DNF 5 67.91Runner 125 10:49.76 64.546a

41 Stuart DAY 6 1:16.66DNF 5 68.37Lambretta GP 230 8:03.30 65.07Op

Fastest Lap

Stephen WRIGHT 1:13.74 92 Lambretta DSC RB 71.086

Nos 8, 16, 34, 36, 91, 98, 109 - Times Include 10s Penalty (6.3.3) Failure To Start From The Back Of The Grid.
 
Amended to Remove Penalty For No 74

Start Time : 13:46

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

25 Jul 21 15:23

Graham Marshall

Pembrey

Clic
k t

o BUY NOW!PD
F-XChange Editor

w
w

w.tracker-software
.c

om Clic
k t

o BUY NOW!PD

F-XChange Editor

w
w

w.tracker-software

.c
om

https://www.tracker-software.com/product/pdf-xchange-editor
https://www.tracker-software.com/product/pdf-xchange-editor


RESULT - RACE 24 - Amended

EVENT 6

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 4 Justin PRICE 9 1:13.9211:24.14 9 70.9168.95Lambretta GP2306

2 2 Stephen WRIGHT 9 1:13.7411:24.21 9 71.0868.95Lambretta DSC RB6

3 89 Ioannis CHITOGLOU 9 1:17.6311:51.37 7 67.5266.31Vespa Hornet PK 1846

4 8 Graham TATTON 9 1:15.7711:55.75 4 69.1865.91Lambretta GP2006

5 98 Zack TINGLE 9 1:16.8011:59.63 9 68.2565.55Lambretta GP 2006

6 16 Tom SHAW 9 1:17.2312:00.91 3 67.8765.44Lambretta 210 SRP6

7 74 Bob WEST 8 1:24.2111:29.48 3 62.2460.82Lambretta SRP Taffspee6

8 50 Phil HALLAM 8 1:27.1911:52.44 5 60.1258.86Lambretta GP2006

9 109 Paul FITZGERALD 8 1:26.0611:54.55 3 60.9158.68Lambretta GP 2006

10 91 Simon PALMER 8 1:26.0311:56.75 2 60.9358.50Lambretta6

11 34 Harry SMITH 8 1:28.4712:38.00 3 59.2555.32Vespa PK 1326

Fastest Lap

Stephen WRIGHT 1:13.74 92 Lambretta DSC RB 71.086

Nos 8, 16, 34, 36, 91, 98, 109 - Times Include 10s Penalty (6.3.3) Failure To Start From The Back Of The Grid.
 
Amended to Remove Penalty For No 74

EVENT 6a

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 58 Stephen HAMILTON 9 1:18.9412:09.95 4 66.4064.63Gilera Runner - Team DS6a

2 36 Mark SHIRLEY 9 1:19.9812:43.08 3 65.5461.82Piaggio Zip SP 946a

Not-Classified

22 Alex VAN DYKE 8 1:17.19DNF 5 67.91Runner 125 10:49.76 64.546a

Fastest Lap

Alex VAN DYKE 1:17.19 522 Runner 125 67.916a

Nos 8, 16, 34, 36, 91, 98, 109 - Times Include 10s Penalty (6.3.3) Failure To Start From The Back Of The Grid.
 
Amended to Remove Penalty For No 74

Start Time : 13:46

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP

LAP TIMES - RACE 24

2

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen WRIGHT

1 1:22.34 1:17.16 1:15.86 1:15.70 1:15.74 1:14.95 1:14.25 1:14.47 1:13.74

4

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Justin PRICE

1 1:22.67 1:17.11 1:15.66 1:15.91 1:15.22 1:14.73 1:14.14 1:14.78 1:13.92

8

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Graham TATTON

1 1:29.13 1:20.20 1:18.87 1:15.77 1:16.23 1:15.98 1:16.37 1:17.23 1:15.97

16

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tom SHAW

1 1:24.93 1:19.13 1:17.23 1:18.12 1:18.47 1:18.41 1:18.32 1:18.36 1:17.94

22

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Alex VAN DYKE

1 1:25.05 1:19.45 1:18.97 1:19.39 1:17.19 1:17.87 1:26.24 1:25.60

34

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Harry SMITH

1 1:37.67 1:30.16 1:28.47 1:29.62 1:29.75 1:30.50 1:33.86 1:37.97

36

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark SHIRLEY

1 1:28.17 1:21.53 1:19.98 1:22.10 1:23.61 1:24.15 1:24.66 1:23.82 1:25.06

41

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stuart DAY

1 1:28.39 1:20.60 1:18.94 1:17.79 1:16.66 1:20.92

50

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Phil HALLAM

1 1:37.04 1:28.29 1:28.29 1:27.33 1:27.19 1:27.71 1:28.06 1:28.53

58

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen HAMILTON

1 1:29.06 1:21.01 1:19.18 1:18.94 1:19.34 1:19.76 1:20.29 1:19.66 1:22.71

74

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Bob WEST

1 1:33.75 1:24.30 1:24.21 1:25.70 1:25.27 1:25.64 1:25.49 1:25.12

89

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ioannis CHITOGLOU

1 1:25.29 1:17.88 1:18.26 1:18.73 1:17.85 1:18.94 1:17.63 1:18.64 1:18.15

91

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Simon PALMER

1 1:34.15 1:26.03 1:27.22 1:28.28 1:27.34 1:27.24 1:28.85 1:27.64
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98

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Zack TINGLE

1 1:26.30 1:19.98 1:18.85 1:18.60 1:17.08 1:17.48 1:16.92 1:17.62 1:16.80

109

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul FITZGERALD

1 1:37.21 1:27.11 1:26.06 1:26.98 1:26.06 1:26.11 1:27.52 1:27.50
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP - RACE 24

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

2 1:22.34 2 2:39.50 2 3:55.36 2 5:11.06 4 6:26.57 4 7:41.30 4 8:55.44 4 10:10.22 4 11:24.14

4 1:22.67 4 2:39.78 4 3:55.44 4 5:11.35 2 6:26.80 2 7:41.75 50 8:55.85 *1 2 10:10.47 2 11:24.21

16 1:24.93 89 2:43.17 16 4:01.29 16 5:19.41 16 6:37.88 8 7:56.18 2 8:56.00 109 10:17.05 *1 74 11:29.48 *1

22 1:25.05 16 2:44.06 89 4:01.43 89 5:20.16 89 6:38.01 16 7:56.29 34 9:06.17 *1 91 10:19.11 *1 89 11:51.37

89 1:25.29 22 2:44.50 22 4:03.47 22 5:22.86 22 6:40.05 89 7:56.95 8 9:12.55 50 10:23.91 *1 50 11:52.44 *1

98 1:26.30 98 2:46.28 98 4:05.13 98 5:23.73 8 6:40.20 22 7:57.92 89 9:14.58 8 10:29.78 109 11:54.55 *1

36 1:28.17 41 2:48.99 41 4:07.93 8 5:23.97 98 6:40.81 98 7:58.29 16 9:14.61 98 10:32.83 8 11:55.75

41 1:28.39 8 2:49.33 8 4:08.20 41 5:25.72 41 6:42.38 41 8:03.30 98 9:15.21 16 10:32.97 91 11:56.75 *1

58 1:29.06 36 2:49.70 58 4:09.25 58 5:28.19 58 6:47.53 58 8:07.29 22 9:24.16 89 10:33.22 98 11:59.63

8 1:29.13 58 2:50.07 36 4:09.68 36 5:31.78 36 6:55.39 36 8:19.54 58 9:27.58 34 10:40.03 *1 16 12:00.91

74 1:33.75 74 2:58.05 74 4:22.26 74 5:47.96 74 7:13.23 74 8:38.87 36 9:44.20 58 10:47.24 58 12:09.95

91 1:34.15 91 3:00.18 91 4:27.40 91 5:55.68 91 7:23.02 109 8:49.53 74 10:04.36 22 10:49.76 34 12:38.00 *1

50 1:37.04 109 3:04.32 109 4:30.38 109 5:57.36 109 7:23.42 91 8:50.26 36 11:08.02 36 12:43.08

109 1:37.21 50 3:05.33 50 4:33.62 50 6:00.95 50 7:28.14

34 1:37.67 34 3:07.83 34 4:36.30 34 6:05.92 34 7:35.67
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RESULT - RACE 33

ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 2 Stephen WRIGHT 6 1:18.347:59.17 4 66.9165.63Lambretta DSC RB6

2 98 Zack TINGLE 6 1:17.718:00.54 6 67.4565.451.37Lambretta GP 2006

3 89 Ioannis CHITOGLOU 6 1:18.528:00.94 2 66.7565.391.77Vespa Hornet PK 1846

4 36 Mark SHIRLEY 6 1:19.128:04.53 5 66.2564.915.36Piaggio Zip SP 946a

5 4 Justin PRICE 6 1:16.588:11.28 6 68.4564.0212.11Lambretta GP2306

6 58 Stephen HAMILTON 6 1:20.078:13.35 2 65.4663.7514.18Gilera Runner - Team DS6a

7 22 Alex VAN DYKE 6 1:22.368:27.17 6 63.6462.0128.00Runner 1256a

8 74 Bob WEST 6 1:24.028:35.44 2 62.3961.0236.27Lambretta SRP Taffspee6

9 91 Simon PALMER 6 1:26.138:46.67 6 60.8659.7147.50Lambretta6

10 109 Paul FITZGERALD 6 1:27.188:53.20 5 60.1258.9854.03Lambretta GP 2006

11 50 Phil HALLAM 6 1:26.778:53.30 3 60.4158.9754.13Lambretta GP2006

12 34 Harry SMITH 6 1:30.899:22.53 2 57.6755.911:23.36Vespa PK 1326

Not-Classified

8 Graham TATTON 4 1:16.90DNF 4 68.16Lambretta GP200 5:17.03 66.136

Fastest Lap

Justin PRICE 1:16.58 64 Lambretta GP230 68.456

Start Time : 16:54

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk
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RESULT - RACE 33

EVENT 6

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 2 Stephen WRIGHT 6 1:18.347:59.17 4 66.9165.63Lambretta DSC RB6

2 98 Zack TINGLE 6 1:17.718:00.54 6 67.4565.45Lambretta GP 2006

3 89 Ioannis CHITOGLOU 6 1:18.528:00.94 2 66.7565.39Vespa Hornet PK 1846

4 4 Justin PRICE 6 1:16.588:11.28 6 68.4564.02Lambretta GP2306

5 74 Bob WEST 6 1:24.028:35.44 2 62.3961.02Lambretta SRP Taffspee6

6 91 Simon PALMER 6 1:26.138:46.67 6 60.8659.71Lambretta6

7 109 Paul FITZGERALD 6 1:27.188:53.20 5 60.1258.98Lambretta GP 2006

8 50 Phil HALLAM 6 1:26.778:53.30 3 60.4158.97Lambretta GP2006

9 34 Harry SMITH 6 1:30.899:22.53 2 57.6755.91Vespa PK 1326

Not-Classified

8 Graham TATTON 4 1:16.90DNF 4 68.16Lambretta GP200 5:17.03 66.136

Fastest Lap

Justin PRICE 1:16.58 64 Lambretta GP230 68.456

EVENT 6a

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 36 Mark SHIRLEY 6 1:19.128:04.53 5 66.2564.91Piaggio Zip SP 946a

2 58 Stephen HAMILTON 6 1:20.078:13.35 2 65.4663.75Gilera Runner - Team DS6a

3 22 Alex VAN DYKE 6 1:22.368:27.17 6 63.6462.01Runner 1256a

Fastest Lap

Mark SHIRLEY 1:19.12 536 Piaggio Zip SP 94 66.256a

Start Time : 16:54

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk
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ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP

LAP TIMES - RACE 33

2

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen WRIGHT

1 1:25.75 1:19.34 1:18.46 1:18.34 1:18.66 1:18.62

4

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Justin PRICE

1 1:24.01 1:28.20 1:20.06 1:21.63 1:20.80 1:16.58

8

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Graham TATTON

1 1:25.93 1:17.25 1:16.95 1:16.90

22

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Alex VAN DYKE

1 1:30.11 1:23.99 1:23.92 1:23.54 1:23.25 1:22.36

34

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Harry SMITH

1 1:38.50 1:30.89 1:32.51 1:35.27 1:33.09 1:32.27

36

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark SHIRLEY

1 1:26.33 1:20.46 1:19.60 1:19.54 1:19.12 1:19.48

50

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Phil HALLAM

1 1:35.95 1:27.34 1:26.77 1:27.12 1:28.61 1:27.51

58

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen HAMILTON

1 1:28.67 1:20.07 1:20.14 1:20.32 1:22.09 1:22.06

74

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Bob WEST

1 1:31.94 1:24.02 1:24.25 1:24.41 1:25.29 1:25.53

89

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ioannis CHITOGLOU

1 1:25.17 1:18.52 1:18.55 1:19.31 1:20.27 1:19.12

91

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Simon PALMER

1 1:33.68 1:26.51 1:27.02 1:26.57 1:26.76 1:26.13

98

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Zack TINGLE

1 1:26.33 1:20.05 1:19.20 1:19.07 1:18.18 1:17.71

109

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul FITZGERALD

1 1:35.19 1:28.37 1:27.40 1:27.23 1:27.18 1:27.83
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP - RACE 33

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

4 1:24.01 8 2:43.18 8 4:00.13 8 5:17.03 2 6:40.55 2 7:59.17

89 1:25.17 89 2:43.69 89 4:02.24 89 5:21.55 89 6:41.82 98 8:00.54

2 1:25.75 2 2:45.09 2 4:03.55 2 5:21.89 98 6:42.83 89 8:00.94

8 1:25.93 98 2:46.38 98 4:05.58 98 5:24.65 36 6:45.05 36 8:04.53

98 1:26.33 36 2:46.79 36 4:06.39 36 5:25.93 58 6:51.29 4 8:11.28

36 1:26.33 58 2:48.74 58 4:08.88 58 5:29.20 4 6:54.70 58 8:13.35

58 1:28.67 4 2:52.21 4 4:12.27 4 5:33.90 22 7:04.81 22 8:27.17

22 1:30.11 22 2:54.10 22 4:18.02 22 5:41.56 74 7:09.91 74 8:35.44

74 1:31.94 74 2:55.96 74 4:20.21 74 5:44.62 91 7:20.54 91 8:46.67

91 1:33.68 91 3:00.19 91 4:27.21 91 5:53.78 109 7:25.37 109 8:53.20

109 1:35.19 50 3:03.29 50 4:30.06 50 5:57.18 50 7:25.79 50 8:53.30

50 1:35.95 109 3:03.56 109 4:30.96 109 5:58.19 34 7:50.26 34 9:22.53

34 1:38.50 34 3:09.39 34 4:41.90 34 6:17.17
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